
PACHET CARTUSE SI TONERE

I.D.: 64778660

Data
publicarii 27.12.21

Coduri CPV 30125100-2

Pretul
estimativ: 6.955,00 RON - 6.955,00 RON

Descriere: HP 1005/1006/1505 5 BUC X 65 RON = 325 RON BROTHER DCP 7060/HL2230 4 BUC X 130
RON = 520 LEXMARK B222000 12 BUC X 245 RON = 2940 RON HP CF256 2 BUC X 280 RON =
560 RON LEXMARK B222H000 4 BUC X 365 RON = 1460 RON LEXMARK Drum Unit (50F0Z00)
MS/MX310/MX317/MX410 1 BUC = 360 RON XEROX PH3020 2 BUC X 230 RON = 460 RON
BROTHER HL 1222/DCP 1622 2 BUC X 165 RON = 330 RON
